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Energietrdger

Strom

Heizol EL

Erdgas

Fernwdrme

Biomasse
Umweltwdrme
Sonnenkollektoren
Biogase

Abfall

Flissiggas
Braunkohle
Steinkohle

Heizstrom

Nahwdrme

Sonstige erneuerbare
Sonstige konvention...
Summe

Datengiite

Datenquellen 4

Ge

tn

Bilanzjahr

2019
296.101

294.624
485.516
25.671
46.195
16.746
3.960

0

0
13.240

29

11.176
20.500

0

0
1.213.758
95%

Fir Dateneingaben
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2020
424.580
160.078
511.270
89.847
80.090
10.161
5.432
16.000
19.962
13.174
18.181
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1.348.774
0%
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Startbilanz berechnen Verwerfen
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